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Sanjib Mozumder

Director Information

Title

Name Sanjib Mozumder
Postcode N3 2SB

Date of birth July 1961

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SUTTON BOW INVESTMENTS (UK)
LIMITED

SPRINGFIELD PROPVEST (9-17)
LIMITED

SPRINGFIELD PROPVEST LIMITED
LOCAL HOUSING COMPANY (EAST
ANGLIA) LIMITED

FIELDWAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
92 BOLEYN LIMITED

SUTTON BOW INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

AUSTIN DANIELS (KINGS CROSS)
LIMITED

THE LOCAL HOUSING COMPANY
(SOUTH EAST) LIMITED
COMMUNITY BUILDING SERVICES
MAINTENANCE LIMITED

ZENITH ESTATES LIMITED
CITYVIEW PROPERTIES LIMITED
THAMES SIDE ESTATES LIMITED
GILES GOWER PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

AUSTIN DANIELS (ISLINGTON)
LIMITED

HENRY CARROLL LIMITED

THE LOCAL HOUSING COMPANY
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
08789967

09710503

08121576
05444788

05327654
05278773
05277390
05066444
04679768
04977822
04544331
04544328
04544330
04370360

03916845

02768549
03766146

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904026382

904026382

13 Station Road
London

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

Position
Director

App. Date Res. Date
01/02/2018
25/09/2017 Director

27/06/2012 11/03/2014 Director
05/05/2005 31/05/2006 Company

Secretary
10/01/2005 22/10/2005 Director
05/11/2004 22/10/2005 Director
03/11/2004 22/10/2005 Director
02/04/2004 Director
09/02/2004 Director
19/01/2004 Company

Secretary
25/09/2002 Director
25/09/2002 Director
25/09/2002 Director
06/03/2002 Director
31/01/2000 Director
14/10/1999 Director
07/05/1999 Director
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THE LOCAL HOUSING COMPANY
LIMITED

THE LOCAL HOUSING COMPANY
LIMITED

AUSTIN DANIELS LIMITED

THE PEASTON ISOSCELES
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03371627

03371627

03368181
02912419

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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02/07/1998

02/07/1998

09/05/1997
22/07/1994

904026382

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director



